
6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL POINTS

25 m Freestyle - Men
Final

Heat 4
1 4 MILLER Aran * 1994 O AUSTRALIA 14.89
2 6 NAGATA Tsuyoshi * 1987 M1 JAPAN 15.77
3 7 WEIDEMAN Hercule * 1995 O SOUTH AFRICA 16.25
4 3 TELFER Zac * 1995 J AUSTRALIA 17.45
5 5 BOOYSEN Russell * 1995 O AUSTRALIA 18.00
6 2 KANASUGI Yoichiro * 1992 O JAPAN 18.36
7 1 PANG Ka Ngaz *** 1992 O HONG KONG CHINA 18.38
8 8 TSUMURA Yusuke * 1992 O JAPAN 19.76

    Issued: 19/11/2012 at 10:54

Heat 3
1 4 REED William * 1993 O GREAT BRITAIN 17.87
2 3 LEONG Ka Weng * 1991 O MACAO CHINA 17.91
3 5 KIKUCHI Kenta * 1992 O JAPAN 18.74
4 6 MURPHY Darragh ** 1983 M1 IRELAND 19.11
5 8 WATANABE Ayumu * 1991 O JAPAN 20.43
6 2 SONE Kazuma ** 1986 M1 JAPAN 20.79
7 7 SANGUINETTI Diego * 1990 O UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 21.16
8 1 KOTORIDA Keita ** 1992 O JAPAN 23.32

    Issued: 20/11/2012 at 10:52

Heat 2
1 8 WANG Tzu-Ang * 1985 M1 CHINESE TAIPEI TAIWAN 18.25
2 2 LAU Yik Lun *** 1987 M1 HONG KONG CHINA 18.93
3 3 LAKE William * 1997 J GREAT BRITAIN 19.31
4 4 MUNKHOLM Markus *** 1996 J DENMARK 19.70
5 6 PRADA Eduardo * 1996 J VENEZUELA 20.10
6 7 LAM Kin Wai * 1993 O MACAO CHINA 21.57
7 5 SHIMIZU Yosuke * 1986 M1 JAPAN 22.62
8 1 CHANG Chieh-Hsiang * 1996 J CHINESE TAIPEI TAIWAN 23.89

    Issued: 20/11/2012 at 10:50

Heat 1
1 4 CARLSSON Jens * 1983 M1 SWEDEN 17.62
2 3 TSANG Chiu Hez *** 1994 O HONG KONG CHINA 20.43
3 5 OLIVEIRA ThiagoCarvalho* 1982 M1 BRAZIL 21.81

    Issued: 20/11/2012 at 10:48

 Loano,17-22/11/2012 REC-ASM.36.5.0 / 1

(Printed on 19/11/2012 at 10:54)



6th International & World DSISO
Swimming Championships

Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS

25 m Freestyle - Men
Final

Summary

T21
1 MILLER Aran * 1994 O AUSTRALIA 1 4 1. 14.89
2 NAGATA Tsuyoshi * 1987 M1 JAPAN 1 6 2. 15.77
3 WEIDEMAN Hercule * 1995 O SOUTH AFRICA 1 7 3. 16.25
4 TELFER Zac * 1995 J AUSTRALIA 1 3 4. 17.45
5 CARLSSON Jens * 1983 M1 SWEDEN 4 4 1. 17.62
6 REED William * 1993 O GREAT BRITAIN 2 4 1. 17.87
7 LEONG Ka Weng * 1991 O MACAO CHINA 2 3 2. 17.91
8 BOOYSEN Russell * 1995 O AUSTRALIA 1 5 5. 18.00
9 WANG Tzu-Ang * 1985 M1 CHINESE TAIPEI TAIWAN 3 8 1. 18.25

10 KANASUGI Yoichiro * 1992 O JAPAN 1 2 6. 18.36
11 PANG Ka Ngaz *** 1992 O HONG KONG CHINA 1 1 7. 18.38
12 KIKUCHI Kenta * 1992 O JAPAN 2 5 3. 18.74
13 LAU Yik Lun *** 1987 M1 HONG KONG CHINA 3 2 2. 18.93
14 MURPHY Darragh ** 1983 M1 IRELAND 2 6 4. 19.11
15 LAKE William * 1997 J GREAT BRITAIN 3 3 3. 19.31
16 MUNKHOLM Markus *** 1996 J DENMARK 3 4 4. 19.70
17 TSUMURA Yusuke * 1992 O JAPAN 1 8 8. 19.76
18 PRADA Eduardo * 1996 J VENEZUELA 3 6 5. 20.10
19 TSANG Chiu Hez *** 1994 O HONG KONG CHINA 4 3 2. 20.43

WATANABE Ayumu * 1991 O JAPAN 2 8 5. 20.43
21 SONE Kazuma ** 1986 M1 JAPAN 2 2 6. 20.79
22 SANGUINETTI Diego * 1990 O UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 2 7 7. 21.16
23 LAM Kin Wai * 1993 O MACAO CHINA 3 7 6. 21.57
24 OLIVEIRA ThiagoCarvalho* 1982 M1 BRAZIL 4 5 3. 21.81
25 SHIMIZU Yosuke * 1986 M1 JAPAN 3 5 7. 22.62
26 KOTORIDA Keita ** 1992 O JAPAN 2 1 8. 23.32
27 CHANG Chieh-Hsiang * 1996 J CHINESE TAIPEI TAIWAN 3 1 8. 23.89

    Issued: 19/11/2012 at 10:54

 Loano,17-22/11/2012 RER-ASM.36.5.0 / 1

(Printed on 19/11/2012 at 10:55)


